Raid Pulse 4H August 2018

Each column indicates the arrival time for every stage. The race started at 9:55 AM.
Each CP is worth 25 points. From 2:00 PM, there is a 5 points penalty per minute of lateness.
Time credit have been awarded to teams that stopped to help another team.

Solo Male

Team name

Start to T1
(MTB1+TREK)

T1to T2
(MTB2)

T2 to END
(PADDLE+MTB3)

Total amount of points for regular course: 325 (13 cp’s). Total amount of points for regular and advanced course: 450 points (13cp’s + 5¢p’s)

Points
-penalty (5 point/min. after 2:00 PM)

Final
ranking
category

Final
Ranking
overall

Benoit Massicotte

Le coureur des bois

11:24

12:10

14 :09

330

5

7

Stephan Meyer

Active Steve

11:07

11:53

13:54

425

Mathieu Grenier

Mathieu Grenier

10 :58

11:49

14:08

360

Alexandre Beaudry

Beaudry

11:03

11:48

13:44

450

Robertson Gibb

Duo Coed

Leaky Canoe

Team name

11:13

Start to T1
(MTB1+TREK)

11:59

T1to T2
(MTB2)

13:57

T2 to END
(PADDLE+MTBS3)

400

Points
-penalty (5 point/min. after 2:00 PM)

Final
ranking
category

Final
Ranking
overall

Brendan Murray
Olivia Garay

There Be Dragons

11:26

12:25

14 :12

240

2

10

Jonathan Lamontagne
Kim Déry

Team Whistler 1

11:18

12 :36

14 :07

265

1

8

Andrée-Anne Maltais
Pascal Pagé

Team Whistler 2

11:18

12:40

14:22

165

21

Sébastien Giguére
Elaura Martel

Team Awkward

11 :51

12:48

14:04

230

11

Yannick Huneault
Coralie Huneault

Les Huneaults

11:31

12:33

14:21

195

Ella Adair

Olivier Watts

Duo Female

Olla

Team name

11:24

Start to T1
(MTB1+TREK)

12:25

T1to T2
(MTB2)

14:09

T2 to END
(PADDLE+MTB3)

230

Points
-penalty (5 point/min. after 2:00 PM)

Final
ranking
category

Final
Ranking
overall

Chrissy Coelho Rodrigues
Alexandra Chavanel-Dubé

Les rameuses

11:17

12:27

14 :20

200

2

17

Christina Jando
Josiane Nantel

Les Coyotes des Collines

11:17

12:27

14:23

185

4

20

Janine Gorman
Jenny Benoit

Which way is north

12:03

13:14

14:12

190

19

Stéphanie Beauregard
Maika Larouche

Valkyries

11:39

12:47

Annick Lacerte
Elise Turpin

A&E

11:47

13:22

Marie Beauregard
Caroline Dubé

Les maringouines
crinquees

11:17

1211

Linda Gagnon
Audrey Beauparlant

Go Marguerite!!

12:04

12:58

Véronique Yeon

Véronigue Yeon

11:44

12:47




Duo Male

Team name

Start to T1
(MTB1+TREK)

T1to T2
(MTB2)

T2 to END
(PADDLE+MTB3)

Points
-penalty (5 point/min. after 2:00 PM)

Final
ranking
category

Final
Ranking
overall

Tobby Moreau
Didier Gagnon

Super Heroes in
Training

11:14

1201

1418

245

3

9

Mathieu Boucher-Bacon
Alexandre Beaudin

Ou est Charlie

1147

12:53

14:32

115

6

22

Maxwell Baechler
Jeremy Lehmann

Which Way’s
North?

11:50

12:25

14:14

230

4

Réjean Tremblay
Jean-Pierre Tremblay

Pneu20

11:07

11:55

14:06

370

Jean-Francois Séguin
Alexi Séguin

Les Séguin

10:58

11:50

14:03

360

Benjamin Graham
Michael Graham

DAS Endurance
Racing

11:55

13:23

225




